
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 0973501022007000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 5,175

CAMA #: 097 35 0 10 22 007 00 0 00
Sec: 35 Twn: 11 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

HAYN00237
HAYNES, SHELDON

    

Owner: HAYNES, SHELDON Legal: WALDHEIM EST S1/2 LOT 2-ALL LOT 3 PINEHURST ADD

HAYNES, BAILEY

HAYNES, BAILEY

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 504099

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 354.10 354.10 708.20

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202712864-1 02/17/2023

0.00 0.00

02/17/2023

0.00

1 97.86

100.00

0.00

0.00

2.14

**********

100.00

Sheldon Haynes

202775145-1 07/18/2023

0.00 0.00

07/18/2023

628.91

F 256.24

0.00

354.10

0.00

18.57

**********

628.91

William Haynes

Grand Totals 354.10 354.10 20.71 728.91

0.00 0.00 628.91 100.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

6/17/2025 8:29:01 PM


