RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

6/17/2025 8:29:01 PM

Tax Unit ID: 1Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001Value: 5,175

Parcel #: 0973501022007000

CAMA #: 097 35 0 10 22 007 00 0 00

Sec: 35 **Twn:** 11 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

HAYN00237

HAYNES, SHELDON HAYNES, BAILEY

Owner: HAYNES, SHELDON

HAYNES, BAILEY

Legal: WALDHEIM EST S1/2 LOT 2-ALL LOT 3 PINEHURST ADD

This receipt contains partial payments

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2022	RL	504099

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	354.10	354.10	708.20
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202712864-1	02/17/2023	02/17/2023	1	97.86	0.00	2.14	100.00	
0.00	0.00	0.00		100.00	0.00	******	Sheldon Haynes	
202775145-1	07/18/2023	07/18/2023	F	256.24	354.10	18.57	628.91	
0.00	0.00	628.91		0.00	0.00	******	William Haynes	
Grand Totals				354.10	354.10	20.71	728.91	
0.00	0.00	628.91		100.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00